UPC NEI ITEM # Description Illuminance Tungsten-
Wattage Equiv
Colour Temp
(+/- 300K)
Power
Cunsumption
110AC-(12 V DC)
W cm
(in)
H cm
(in)
D cm
(in)
Weight kgs
(lbs)
on-Camera, mounted LED Lights
777032028608 LMX-LD144A On-Camera LED:  144BULB, Dimmable, w/li-ion batt, chrgr and AC-DC 12V ADPTR 2354Lux/50cm 144 W 5600K 8.64W 13.5 (5.3) 8.5 (3.30) 3.5 (1.37) 0.2 (0.44)
777032028615 LMX-LD144AS On-Camera LED:  144BULB, Dimmable, Vari-K, w/li-ion batt, chrgr and AC-DC 12V ADPTR 2354Lux/50cm 144 W 32-5600K 8.64W 13.5 (5.3) 8.5 (3.30) 3.5 (1.37) 0.2 (0.44)
777032028622 LMX-LD312A On-Camera LED:  312BULB, Dimmable, w/2 -li-ion batt, chrgr and AC-DC 12V ADPTR 6580Lux/50cm 312 W 5600K 18.72W 19 (7.48) 11.5 (4.52) 3.5 (1.37) 0.35 (0.77)
777032028639 LMX-LD312AS On-Camera LED:  312BULB, Dimmable, Vari-K, w/2-li-ion batt, chrgr and AC-DC 12V ADPTR 6580Lux/50cm 312 W 32-5600K 18.72W 19 (7.48) 11.5 (4.52) 3.5 (1.37) 0.35 (0.77)
Studio or on-Location LED Lights
777032028646 LMX-LD169A SPOT: 169 bulb, Dimmable, w/barndoor 1360Lux/61cm 169 W 5600K 10W 16 (6.3) 16 (6.3) 20 (7.87) 0.73 (1.61)
777032028653 LMX-LD197A SPOT: 197 bulb , Dimmable, w/barndoor 1500Lux/61cm 197 W 5600K 12W 18 (7.09) 18 (7.09) 21 (8.26) 0.8 (1.76)
777032028677 LMX-LD500 Studio /Video Light: 500 bulb, bank switches, 5600K 5250Lux/61cm 500 W 5600K 30W 35 (13.77) 19 (7.48) 7 (2.75) 2.75 (6.05)
777032028684 LMX-LD500A Studio/Video Light: 500 bulb, bank switches, dimmable, 5600K 5250Lux/61cm 500 W 5600K 30W 35 (13.77) 19 (7.48) 7 (2.75) 2.75 (6.05)
777032028691 LMX-LD500AV Studio/Video Light: 500 bulb, bank switches, dimmable, 5600K w/V Mount 5250Lux/61cm 500 W 5600K 30W 35 (13.77) 19 (7.48) 7 (2.75) 2.75 (6.05)
777032028707 LMX-LD1000 Studio /Video Light: 1000 bulb, bank switches, 5600K 10130Lux/61cm 1000 W 5600K 60W 35 (13.77) 35 (13.77) 7 (2.75) 3.77 (8.29)
777032028714 LMX-LD1000A Studio/Video Light: 1000 bulb, bank switches, dimmable, 5600K 10130Lux/61cm 1000 W 5600K 60W 35 (13.77) 35 (13.77) 7 (2.75) 3.77 (8.29)
777032028738 LMX-LD1000ASV Studio/Video Light: 1000 bulb, bank switches, dimmable, Vari-K, w/V Mount 10130Lux/61cm 1000 W 32-5600K 60W 35 (13.77) 35 (13.77) 7 (2.75) 3.77 (8.29)
777032028752 LMX-LD608A Studio/Video Light:  608 BULB, Octagon shape, 4 bank switches, dimmable, 5600K 5030Lux/61cm 608 W 5600K 36W 35 (13.78) dia - - 2.75 (6.05)
777032028776 LMX-LD1152A Studio/Video Light: 1152 BULB, Octagon - Ringlight - 13.78" w/softbox, DIMMABLE 10165Lux/61cm 1152 W 5600K 69W 50 (19.69) dia - - 3.65 (8.03)
For more information
visit www.lumahawk com
Nadel Enterprises
425 Attwell Drive Toronto, Ontario,
Canada M9W 5C4
Phone: 416.745.2622
Toll Free: 1.800.263.8188
Fax: 416.742.2616
GO GREEN NOW
LMX-LD169A
(FRONT & BACK)
LMX-LD500A
LMX-LD312AS
LMX-LD144A
LIGHT-EMITTING-DIODES for Bright, Even-Lighting
‘studio’ lighting outside the studio. Thanks to LUMAHAWK’s LED 12-volt-series,
barn-doors on select models, allow you to precisely direct your
Being GREEN used to mean you needed more practice.
But now GREEN means you’re smart.
With the new series of LED Lights from LUMAHAWK, you’ll immediately
conserve electricity and become more environmentally-friendly. Since
all LUMAHAWK LED lights require only 12-volts to be fully-powered,
yet deliver up to a maximum of 1,000 watts of studio-equivalent strobe
lighting, other photographers will be green with envy!